
Copyright by KMS Colortech Service Co.,Ltd产品规格更新恕不另行通知*Subject to change without prior notice

KMS Blow Dryer BD
BD 电热吹风机

For delicate textile sample drying 

  

规格Specification 
2.5KW

90

2200rpm

 510x380x410mm

工作温度Working temp
功率Power

风速Blowing air speed

尺寸Dimensions approx

Model : BD

Avoiding overdry the color samples ,that  
causing shade change

重量weight approx 15kg

Contact us

应用Application

特点Features

An 2 layer open hot air blower

The turning knob to control 
weak to strong blowing heat
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